_
_
=
=
-
=
_
_
=
_
=
_
_
_
=
=
_
_
==
-
=
=
_
=
-
_
=
=

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDM FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	ENT	DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV Rec:\$90.00 \$90.00 Pgs=3 03/06/2019 11:55 AM LIEN SOLUTIONS KAREN ELLISON, RECORDER
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141		
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskluw	or oom	\ \
C. CEND ACIANOMI EDOMENT TO: (Name and Address)	- SUNLIGHT	\ \
l —	8820927	\ \
P.O. Box 29071	VNV	
•	XTURE	
File with: Douglas, NV	^\OK	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 2019-924460 0 0 1/11/2019 CC NV Douglas	J → (c	his FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] or recorded) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS
		iler: <u>attach</u> Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debtor's name in item 13 o the security interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a     For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate a		item 7c <u>and</u> name of Assignor in item 9
CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identification continued for the additional period provided by applicable law	ed above with respect to the securi	ty interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is
5. X PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:		· / /
Check one of these two boxes.	heck one of these three boxes to: CHANGE name and/or address: C	completeADD name: Complete itemDELETE name: Give record name
This Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record  6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information (	X item 6a or 6b; <u>and</u> item 7a or 7b <u>ar</u> Change - provide only one name (6.	
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	anange promos pur, <u>and</u> name (e	
Cross River Bank OR 6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
G. INDIVIDUAL CONTINUE	TINOT TERROUNAE NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME (G) INVITACION
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Info	ormation Change - provide only <u>one</u> name (7	a or 7b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Hudson SL Pool Series   Trust	\	\
OR 7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	<del></del>	1
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)		SUFFIX
4 /		
7c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE POSTAL CODE COUNTRY
Frank W Burr Blvd, Suite 37     COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes:	Teaneck  ADD collateral DELE	NJ 07666 USA  TE collateral RESTATE covered collateral ASSIGN collatera
Indicate collateral:	ADD collatoral Deep	TE contactal NEC 1/12 covered contactal Nec 1/00 contactal
\ \ \ /		
9. NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING T		
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	provide name of authorizing Debtor	
Cross River Bank		
OR 9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
10 OPTIONAL FILED DEFEDENCE DATA: Data: Name of DOCTOR	CEB CORDON	
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: BOETT 68820927 874-8091534-000	GER, GURDUN	0066100000OcurAAAR

	C FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDEN	IDUM		
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 2019-924460 0 0 1/11/2019 CC NV Douglas			1 (\	
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form			\ \	
	12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  Cross River Bank		\ \	
			~ \ \	
OR	12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
	FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY	
:	Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record requone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate an			
	13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	<		
OR	13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME  BOETTGER  GORD	RSONAL NAME OON	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX	
/	son SL Pool Series I Trust - 400 Frank W Burr Blvd, Suite 37 , Teaneck, I		on of real estate:	
16.1	This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  □ covers timber to be cut □ covers as-extracted collateral ☑ is filed as a fixture filed and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 if Debtor does not have a record interest):	A PAROSTATE WITH A CT, CA CURRE GORDO ASSES AND B FULLY	CEL OF LAND LOCATED IN THE COPEN OF NV, COUNTY OF DOUGLAS, A SITUS ADDRESS OF 3396 BERNESE ARSON CITY NV 89705-7013 C008 ENTLY OWNED BY BOETTGER ON R & MELISSA HAVING A TAX SSOR NUMBER OF 1419-14-001-001 EING THE SAME PROPERTY MORE DESCRIBED IN HIS ING Real Estate ]	

874-8091534-000 0066100000OcurAAAR

Cross River Bank

File with: Douglas, NV

18. MISCELLANEOUS: 68820927-NV-5 30595 - SUNLIGHT FINANCIAL



## Exhibit for Real Estate

17. Description of real estate: Continued

DOCUMENT NUMBER 912990 DATED 4/11/2018 AND RECORDED 4/16/2018.